TNBA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT
2018 MEN'S SINGLES EVENT

HANDICAP

Code Rank Name

City and State
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KEVIN LEONARD
LEON LUSANE
JOEL RAY
TERRY BERRY
WILLIE RUSHING
JEREMY DIXSON

GREGORY JOHNSON, SR

WILL MORGAN Il
STEVE GARTH
DAVID (JELLO) GRAY
CARL JAY

DARYL TAYLOR
BILLY GRAY

DARRYL WILEY

ANTHONY T WYSINGER

TERRY MCLAMORE
DARRAL RUFFIN

LONNIE LOADHOLT, SR

LAWRENCE SPENCE
SAMUEL NORMAN
DANNY HARRIS I
RONNIE THOMPSON
DONALD HOLT
KEITH WILLIAMS
BRANDON GRANT
JAMES HOLMES
MARK MILLSAP
STEVE MILLSAP
DAVID STIBBINS
ANDREW HARROLD
MARQUEZ GOWDY
DENNIS BRADLEY
DUSTIN GOLDEN
TRAVIS A. MITCHELL
ERIC HENSON
WILLIAM MARSHALL
BRIAN KEY
KENNETH E LOWE JR
JAMES PICE
ANTHONY ZUILL
WENDELL BYERS
ROBIN STEWART
MICHAEL HICKMON
NORMAN SMITH
STANLEY COUSIN, IlI
CLIFFORD KIDWELL
FRANK JONES
MICHAEL MOORE
DWAYNE ANDERSON
FREDDIE MORGAN
EARNEST BROWN
MONTREL PHILLIPS
EDDIE CURTIS
DMITRI DICKERSON

GREEN VALLEY, AZ
FARMINGTON, MI
CINCINNATI, OH
MISSOURI CITY, TX
FARMINGTON, Ml
DAYTON, OH
PONTIAC, MI
CINCINNATI, OH
CHICAGO, IL

SAN DIEGO, CA

N. VERSAILLES, PA
WINDSOR MILL, MD
GARY, IN
PITTSBURGH, PA
PEORIA, il
ROCHESTER, NY
COLUMBUS, OH
SYLVANIA, GA
ROCHESTER, NY
BRONX, NY
ROCHESTER, NY
DETROIT, Ml
FLORENCE, SC
CINCINNATI, OH
SAN DIEGO, CA
SYLVANIA, GA
GARY, IN

GARY, IN
WOODBURY, MN
PONTIAC, MI
BIRMINGHAM, AL
WOODBURY, MN
NEWPORT NEWS, VA
GRANDVILLE, Ml
CHICAGO, IL
ROCHESTER, NY
CINCINNATI, OH
WINDSOR MILL, MD
FLORENCE, SC
DEVONSHIRE, BE
GRANDVILLE, MI
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
FT WASHINGTON, MD
COLUMBUS, OH
BRONX, NY
WINDSOR MILL, MD
FT WASHINGTON, MD
LA VERGNE, TN
FARMINGTON, Ml
DAYTON, OH
ROCHESTER, NY
BIRMINGHAM, al

FT WASHINGTON, MD
WINDSOR MILL, MD

734
791
788
690
780
779
748
775
714
769
697
705
762
762
761
756
679
641
715
711
647
695
727
679
742
620
742
742
737
729
738
736
675
735
639
629
729
729
729
632
608
696
701
727
645
664
689
677
710
724
686
695
679
708

GRAND CASH
ACTUAL HCP TOTAL AWARD
84 818 2,800
2 793 1,400
0 788 700
96 786 600
0 780 500
0 779 400
31 779 350
0 775 300
57 771 280
0 769 260
69 766 230
60 765 200
0 762 190
0 762 180
0 761 170
0 756 160
74 753 155
110 751 150
36 751 145
36 747 140
98 745 135
50 745 130
16 743 125
64 743 120
0 742 105
122 742 100
0 742 95
0 742 90
2 739 85
9 738 80
0 738 80
0 736 78
60 735 78
0 735 76
9% 735 76
105 734 74
0 729 74
0 729 72
0 729 72
9% 728 70
120 728 70
31 727 68
26 727 68
0 727 68
81 726 66
62 726 66
36 725 66
48 725 65
14 724 65
0 724 64
38 724 64
28 723 64
43 722 62
14 722 62
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HANDICAP (Continued) GRAND CASH
Code Rank Name City and State ACTUAL HCP TOTAL AWARD
M- 0105 55 JORDAN RACKE CINCINNATI, OH 720 2 722 62
M- 0411 56 WILLIE RUSHING, JR FARMINGTON HILL, MI 662 60 722 60
M- 0394 57 BOOKER BATES, JR. HARRISBURG, PA 707 14 721 60
M- 0417 58 CARLOS DUNN, JR. BALTIMORE, MD 648 72 720 60
M- 0463 59 MOEJO ELLIS INGLEWOOD, CA 598 122 720 58
M- 0158 60 JULIUS MICKEL AURORA, CO 718 0 718 58
M- 0125 61 KEITH DEESE ROCKINGHAM, nc 632 86 718 58
M- 0112 62 JOSH PICKETT CINCINNATI, OH 717 o 717 55
M- 0229 63 BRYAN SPENCER BRONX, NY 717 o 717 55
M- 0345 64 JAMAL SIMMONS NEWPORT NEWS, VA 710 7 717 55
M- 0184 65 KENLAN BURT LOMBARD, IL 716 0 716 55
M- 0445 66 FRANKLIN WILLIS INGLEWOOD, CA 536 180 716 52
M- 0074 67 KENNETH CHILDS JACKSONVILLE, NC 661 55 716 52
M- 0135 68 WAYNE KELLY CHICAGO, IL 637 79 716 52
M- 0258 69 JAMES "GUS" BIBB BIRMINGHAM, al 627 88 715 52
M- 0351 70 JAMES REED EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ 627 88 715 50
M- 0380 71 SCOTT BUCHANAN DAYTON, OH 713 0 713 50
M- 0343 72 ANTOINE MCCLINTON NEWPORT NEWS, VA 591 122 713 50
M- 0176 73 ANDRE CAMPOS PEORIA, IL 703 9 712 50
M- 0419 74 QUENTIN COLLINS BALTIMORE, MD 712 0 712 48
M- 0377 75 JORDAN HORNES DAYTON, OH 711 0o 711 48
M- 0080 76 ROBERT NURSE, JR BROOKLYN, NY 692 19 71 48
M- 0023 77 STEVEN HOWELL NEWPORT NEWS, VA 637 74 711 48
M- 0268 78 TERRANCE SMITH HARRISBURG, PA 654 57 711 46
M- 0185 79 CHADWICK FORSTER SHANNON, MS 653 57 710 46
M- 0416 80 THOMAS ALSTON BALTIMORE, MD 709 0 709 46
M- 0182 81 FINUS DOUGLAS LOMBARD, IL 671 38 709 46
M- 0083 82 JAMES THOMAS BROOKLYN, NY 702 7 709 45
M- 0164 83 DARRIUS FREEMAN, SR DETROIT, Ml 649 60 709 45
M- 0213 84 WILLIAM JONES ROCK HILL, SC 671 36 707 45
M- 0351 85 TRACEY EDWARDS EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ 669 38 707 45
M- 0426 86 JOSHUA STRATMAN INDIANAPOLIS, IN 680 26 706 44
M- 0302 87 CLARENCE MCQUEEN, JR. FRESNO, TX 706 0 706 44
M- 0309 88 NATHAN READOUS DETROIT, MI 648 57 705 44
M- 0019 89 JOHN STOCKS TIPTON, GA 642 62 704 42
M- 0102 90 JOHN PICKETT IV CINCINNATI, OH 701 2 703 42
M- 0415 91 HENRY H ALLLEN JR BALTIMORE, MD 703 0 703 42
M- 0310 92 LEANDRE THOMAS DETROIT, MI 702 0 702 40
M- 0263 93 ERNEST SEVOUS COLUMBUS, OH 702 0 702 40
M- 0053 94 JOHNNY KING CHICAGO, IL 602 100 702 40
M- 0141 95 MICHAEL WARFIELD ROCHESTER, NY 673 28 701 40
M- 0439 96 CALVIN THOMAS COLUMBUS, OH 622 79 701 40
M- 0164 97 DEANDRE SILAS DETROIT, Ml 466 235 701 40
M- 0179 98 CHRIS IVY SHANNON, MS 553 148 701 40
M- 0377 99 ADAM BARTA DAYTON, OH 700 0 700 38
M- 0448 100 PRESTON DAVIS WINDSOR MILL, MD 673 26 699 38
M- 0119 101 ORBERT GATHRIGHT SCOTCH PLAINS, NJ 624 74 698 38
M- 0113 102 BRANDON TRAYNUM CINCINNATI, OH 655 43 698 38
M- 0310 103 BRANDON PARKER DETROIT, MI 697 0 697 38
M- 0309 104 JERMAINE STALLWORTH DETROIT, MI 661 36 697 38
M- 0060 105 WINFRED GREEN LAKE CHARLES, LA 656 40 696 38
M- 0106 106 RICHARD HAYES, JR. CINCINNATI, OH 696 0 696 38
M- 0205 107 ALLEN WAGNER GRANDVILLE, MI 578 117 695 38
M- 0253 108 TIM JACKSON BIRMINGHAM, al 678 16 694 35
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HANDICAP (Continued) GRAND CASH
Code Rank Name City and State ACTUAL HCP TOTAL AWARD
M- 0123 109 DAVE JEFFRIES VERSAILLES, PA 680 14 694 35
M- 0457 110 CARL JOHNSON BIRMINGHAM, AL 687 7 694 35
M- 0097 111 DONALD HUDSON CINCINNATI, OH 693 0 693 35
M- 0171 112 CHARLES WALKER DETROIT, Ml 674 19 693 35
M- 0368 113 JOHN HENEGHAN FT WASHINGTON, MD 643 50 693 35
M- 0402 114 DANNY HAWKINS CINCINNATI, OH 692 0 692 35
M- 0412 115 DAVID COLEMAN CHESTER, VA 558 134 692 35
M- 0049 116 JUSTIN ESTIMA PEORIA, il 692 0 692 35
ACTUAL CASH
Code Rank Name City and State ACTUAL AWARD
M- 0454 1 LEON LUSANE FARMINGTON, MI 791 600
M- 0104 2 JOEL RAY CINCINNATI, OH 788 300
M- 0410 3 WILLIE RUSHING FARMINGTON, MI 780 250
M- 0378 4 JEREMY DIXSON DAYTON, OH 779 225
M- 0115 5 WILL MORGAN llI CINCINNATI, OH 775 200
M- 0397 6 DAVID (JELLO) GRAY SAN DIEGO, CA 769 150
M- 0241 7 BILLY GRAY GARY, IN 762 105

938 ENTRIES @ 18.00 $16,884

1 thru 116 places HANDICAP 14,838

1 thru 7 places ACTUAL 1,830

$16,668



